           Data Sheet SenzaBlock SB110-NTC                                            1
SenzaBlock SB110-NTC/NTC3
Wireless Temperature Sensor (NTC)
The SenzaBlock SB110-NTC is a wireless sensor in the growing SenzaBlock
family. This integrated battery powered sensor can measure temperature
using Thermistor and send it over wireless. Its integrated radio provides
seamless wireless connectivity and an efficient power management
algorithm enables long battery life.

A SenzaGate device is required to establish and manage the wireless mesh network and to provide
connectivity to backend systems.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m (3’) ACC-RC-S-100 Battery pack, 3000 mAh ACC-BP-LT
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’)
ACC-RC-S-300
Battery pack, 4800 mAh, high
temperature
ACC-BP-HT
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
Battery pack, 7200 mAh, high
temperature
ACC-BP-HTH1
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
Battery pack, 14400 mAh, high
temperature
ACC-BP-HTH2
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le